
BERNINA artista Portfolio

FBFC435.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

16 Mar, 2006
4974
5
1.94 in
3.27 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. Snapdrago n
120

Brand: ADMELODY
2. White 226
Brand: ADMELODY
3. Black 227
Brand: ADMELODY
4. Darkest 

Turquois e 
Brand: ADMELODY
5. Avacodo 

306
Brand: ADMELODY
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